
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

56 

77 

99 

42 

6 

59 

68 

81 

44 

24 

20 

17 

9 

23 

2 

22 

94 

65 

G15 

96 

3 

G57 

Name 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Soma GORBE 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Jakub GURECKY 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Lorenz LUCIANO 

Tibor VARGA 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Stephan ZUDA 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Maik DUIN 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Julius COENEN 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Kilian HOLZER 

Nat 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

HUN 

ROU 

CZE 

NED 

BEL 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

UKR 

GER 

CZE 

SWI 

NED 

AUT 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

UKR 

AUT 

Föderation 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

FRM 

ACCR 

KNMV 

FMB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

DMSB 

ACCR 

FMS 

KNMV 

AMF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

FMU 

AMF 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

16 

16 

16 

14 

15 

9 

16 

13 

15 

16 

15 

14 

10 

16 

13 

16 

14 

16 

14 

15 

14 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.494 

1:42.056 

1:42.058 

1:42.500 

1:42.703 

1:42.981 

1:43.101 

1:43.368 

1:43.794 

1:44.083 

1:44.196 

1:44.344 

1:44.444 

1:44.496 

1:44.852 

1:44.886 

1:44.906 

1:45.002 

1:45.345 

1:45.598 

1:45.659 

1:46.895 

Diff. 

0.562 

0.564 

1.006 

1.209 

1.487 

1.607 

1.874 

2.300 

2.589 

2.702 

2.850 

2.950 

3.002 

3.358 

3.392 

3.412 

3.508 

3.851 

4.104 

4.165 

5.401 

Abstand 

0.562 

0.002 

0.442 

0.203 

0.278 

0.120 

0.267 

0.426 

0.289 

0.113 

0.148 

0.100 

0.052 

0.356 

0.034 

0.020 

0.096 

0.343 

0.253 

0.061 

1.236 

In Runde 

16 

14 

16 

14 

15 

8 

16 

13 

15 

16 

15 

13 

10 

16 

12 

15 

14 

14 

14 

15 

14 

12 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
#57 no transponder 
#17 change your transponder! 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Stefan BECK D/GER 

RNTC Race Director Carlos PRATOLA RA/ARG 

FIM E Sportkommissar/Steward Robert ZIKOVIC HR/CRO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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25.09.2020 10:20 

Seite 1/2 



Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert (107% = 1:48.598) 

St.Nr. 

25 

7 

8 

Name 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Amélie TRIFFET 

Nat 

SWI 

POL 

BEL 

Föderation 

FMS 

PZM 

FMB 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

5 

11 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:50.338 

1:50.763 

1:55.520 

Diff. 

8.844 

9.269 

14.026 

Abstand 

3.443 

0.425 

4.757 

In Runde 

5 

10 

14 
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